
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(
!(

!(
!(

$+

400

500

600

300

70
0

800

30
0

80
0

40
0

300

600

400

400

600

400

800

400

600

700

500

400

600

600

600

600

60
0

700

30
0

40
0

500

60
0

400

400

400

600

700

40
0

500

500

60
0

300

600

700

600
500

600

600

500

400

500

40
0

40
0

500

400

30
0

400

50
0

60050
0

600

600

60
0

800

300

300

500

500

400

600

30
0

500

60
0

400

600

500 30
0

300

700

600

600

500

700

300 500

700
700

700
700

700

400

60
0

600
400

700

400

400

600

400

400

600

40
0

40
0

400

500

700

600

300

50
0

600

800
300

600

600

300

700

60
0

700

500

700

700

70
0

700

400

400

600

30
0

500

700

400

50
0

600

600

30
0

500

60
0

500

300

400

7625
76159628 7619

9630 7622

7633

7644

7656

7662 7663
9646

9649

9656 9661
7680

7679

9657
9658

9660

7700

9672

7735

96749683
9682

22

UV117

UV26

UV121

UV35

Main St

King St

Gore Rd

Bolsters Mills Rd

Naples Rd

Edes Falls Rd

Sta
te R

out
e 1

21

Lewis Rd River Rd

Plains Rd

Norway R
d

Maple Ridge Rd

Bell Hil l Rd

Al len Hill Rd

Tiger Hill Rd

Heath Rd

Scri bner Hill Rd

Powh atanRd

Ahonen Rd

Meg quier Hill Rd

P le
as

an
t S

t

E O
xfo

rd
Rd

BeanR d

Summit Hill Rd

H arriso

n
Rd

Fore St

Wiley Rd

Cobb Hill Rd

Carsley Rd

Nu
m be

r S
ix R

d

Meadow Rd

Ca ldwell Rd
Joh nson HillRd

Rayvil le Rd

Skeetfield Rd

Rabbit Val ley Rd
Haske

ll Hil l Rd

Hidd
en

Lak
e Rd

Oak Hill Rd

NTamworthRd

Fo
g g

Rd

Buck Rd

Temple Hi ll Rd

Sho reRd

Middle Rd

Bow St

J es
se

Mi
llR

d

Upton Rd

Old County Rd

C oonR d

Whittemore
Rd

N Coon Rd

Lord Rd

Ba
ker

sto
wn

 Rd

Abi Rd

Kohut Rd

Mayberr yH ill Rd

Riv
er 

Ln

For
res

t E
dwards Rd

Sn
ell 

Ln

Aspen Ave

N McAllister Rd

Walk
er

M ills
Rd

Az
we

liki
t R

d

Abrams Ln Pon d
Ln

Pol
and

 Sprin
g R

d

Scribner s Mills R d

Elliot Rd

Olive
r R

d

Evergre en Dr

Pop
lar

Rid
ge

Rd

Pit Rd

Pound Rd

Stable Rd

N Benny Rd

W Andrews Hi ll Rd

Sky vie

w Rd

Chaplin Hill Rd

Blueberry Ln

Cape Rd

Pe

nley Ln

Rich 
Rd

Rowe Ln

Station Rd

Ra
dr 

Rd

Fox Run Ln

WSwa
mpvi

lle Rd

Merry Ln
Lupine Ln

Bear Point Rd

Kayla Dr

Bu
ntin

g L
n

Bell Ln

Bisho

p Rd
Miller Rd

Lar
ch D

r

D awes H ill Rd

Bearce Ridge Rd

Lunt

Ln

Smith Rd
Stillwater Rd

Loon Ln
Songo Rd

Briggs Ln

Lo
on

Point Ln

Bo
ldu

c L
n

Jor
don

 Rd

Pump House Rd

Kn
oll

 R
d

Stirl ing Rd

Mapledale Ln

Cape Monday Rd

Lon
g P

t

Turcotte Dr

Silv
a L

n

Diffin
 Rd

Moosewa Trl

Ridgewood Ter

Rays Ln

Stump Dump Rd

Longview Dr

Oa
k LnPartridge Ln

Tru
da 

Ln

Alpine Village Rd

Otisfield Cove Rd
Country 

Ln

Hill V
alle

y R
d

Fairgr
ound Rd

Gray Rd

Allen Ln

Billfred Way

Heniger Park Rd

Samoset Dr

Bass Ln

Birc
h Is

Reid Rd

Jones Rd

Holden Trl

Wh
itn

ey
 Ln

Arcadia Ln

Will is Way Willow Ln

Edes Falls Rd

Thompson Lake

Long Lake

Pleasant Lake

Moose Pond

Hogan Pond

Saturday Pond

Whitney Pond

The Heath

Island Pond

Little Pond

Parker Pond Owl Pond

Mud Pond

Hog Meadow Pond

Bog Pond

Frog Pond

Barnett Pond

Meadow Brook

Greeley Brook

Mi ll Bro

ok

Greely Brook

Sm
ith

Brook

Russell Brook

W oodsum
Brook

Sucker Brook

Burg
ess

Brook

Webber Brook

Sa
rge

nt Brook

Thomes Brook

Cold Brook

Middle Brook

Cars
ley

Bro
ok

Lombard Brook

Dead
Hole Brook

Farnsworth Brook

MeadowBrook

70°27'0"W70°28'0"W70°29'0"W70°30'0"W70°31'0"W70°32'0"W70°33'0"W70°34'0"W70°35'0"W70°36'0"W70°37'0"W70°38'0"W70°39'0"W

44°10'0"N

44°9'0"N

44°8'0"N

44°7'0"N

44°6'0"N

44°5'0"N

44°4'0"N

44°3'0"N

44°2'0"N

44°1'0"N

44°0'0"N

.

September 2016

Not a legal survey map

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

0 4,000 8,000 12,0002,000
Feet

Otisfield

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________
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rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
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*Se e MFS Rule -  Chap ter 2 1 for additional in forrmation.
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Em erg ent or Marine  Wetland
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56 ID Numbe r ( location info )

Outside Maine
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Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)
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Data Source:
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